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Men / 51 / 7-9
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wil Shaffer185
Az Olympians

10.500 10.200 9.00010.400 10.10010.700 60.900
1 3 2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Graysen Callicoatt1082
Pacific Coast

9.900 10.400 8.70010.900 10.4009.500 59.800
3 2 1 5 3 1 2 

2 

Keoki Clark186
Az Olympians

8.900 10.800 9.10010.200 9.7009.800 58.500
4 1 3 1 2 3 3 

3 

Jordan Stanley259
CGC Champions

10.100 9.200 8.9009.600 8.8009.000 55.600
2 5 4 3T 5 4 4 

4 

Greyson Danner1354
Tech

8.600 9.400 8.9009.000 6.6009.100 51.600
5 4 5 3T 4 5 5 

5 
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Men / 51 / 10-11
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidan Sutton183
Az Olympians

10.400 11.100 9.30010.800 10.30010.600 62.500
3 1 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Brady Stark439
Edge GTC

10.100 9.500 9.20010.200 10.6009.500 59.100
5 8T 2T 3 6 1 2 

2 

Nathaniel Keen184
Az Olympians

9.000 10.400 8.90010.200 9.3009.700 57.500
9T 2 2T 11T 4 5T 3 

3 

Graham Shawler438
Edge GTC

10.600 10.000 8.0009.100 9.4009.900 57.000
1 4 10 20 3 3T 4 

4 

Matthew Kokhan1350
Tech

9.300 10.200 8.90010.100 9.4008.700 56.600
8 3 4 11T 16 3T 5 

5 

Issac Niebuhr691
GymWorld Central

10.500 9.400 9.0009.600 7.4009.600 55.500
2 10T 5 6T 5 18 6 

6 

Josiah Haskins1157
SD United

9.000 9.800 8.7008.600 8.70010.000 54.800
9T 6 17 16T 2 9T 7 

7 

Matthew Newberry411
Dynamics MO

9.600 9.200 9.1009.000 8.4009.000 54.300
6T 12 11T 4T 10T 12 8 

8 

Victor Joulin-Batejat1158
SD United

8.600 9.900 8.7009.200 8.8008.900 54.100
16T 5 9 16T 13T 8 9 

9 

Ryder Cieri1352
Tech

9.000 8.300 9.0009.000 9.3008.900 53.500
9T 18 11T 6T 13T 5T 10 

10 

Brandon Young637
Gym Nevada

10.200 8.500 9.0008.300 8.2009.200 53.400
4 15* 19 6* 7T 13T 11T

11T

Neeko Castillo1159
SD United

8.900 8.500 9.0009.000 8.9009.100 53.400
13 15* 11T 6* 9 7 11T

11T

Dub Hunt1081
Pacific Coast

8.600 9.500 9.0008.800 8.1009.200 53.200
16T 8T 14 6T 7T 15 13T

13T

Amdyn Owen638
Gym Nevada

8.400 9.400 8.8009.400 8.7008.500 53.200
18 10T 6T 15 17T 9T 13T

13T

Justice Solano1155
SD United

9.600 9.000 8.9008.700 7.9008.800 52.900
6T 13 15T 11T 15 16 15 

15 

John Kindler1348
Tech

8.800 9.700 9.4008.400 7.5008.500 52.300
14 7 18 1 17T 17 16 

16 

Donovan Lute639
Gym Nevada

9.000 8.900 8.9008.700 8.2008.300 52.000
9T 14 15T 11T 19 13T 17 

17 

Mason Garmus693
GymWorld Central

8.300 7.900 8.7009.300 8.6009.000 51.800
19 19 8 16T 10T 11 18 

18 

Sohan Venkat1160
SD United

8.700 8.400 8.2009.400 7.0009.000 50.700
15 17 6T 19 10T 19 19 

19 

Parker Cresswell1156
SD United

7.300 7.300 9.1007.000 6.7006.900 44.300
20 20 20 4T 20 20 20 

20 
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Men / 51 / 12+
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Mueller258
CGC Champions

11.100 9.600 9.00010.500 8.9009.300 58.400
1 2T 1 5T 4T 3 1 

1 

Ethan Estrada1162
SD United

10.100 9.600 9.40010.200 8.50010.200 58.000
2 2T 3 1T 1 4 2 

2 

Jonah Gattey441
Edge GTC

8.700 9.800 9.1009.900 9.80010.100 57.400
6 1 5 3T 2 1 3 

3 

Talon Tucker257
CGC Champions

9.100 9.500 9.00010.100 8.3009.800 55.800
4T 4 4 5T 3 5T 4 

4 

Ethan Derksen440
Edge GTC

9.300 6.900 9.40010.300 9.7008.900 54.500
3 7 2 1T 7 2 5 

5 

Aniket Anand1161
SD United

9.100 9.000 9.1009.300 8.3009.300 54.100
4T 5 6T 3T 4T 5T 6 

6 

Easton Beltz412
Dynamics MO

8.200 8.500 8.7009.300 8.0009.300 52.000
7 6 6T 7 4T 7 7 

7 
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Men / 52 / 7-9
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

James Morrison609
Great Falls

8.000 6.900 8.8009.000 7.8006.800 47.300
1 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Scotlen Brown610
Great Falls

7.500 6.600 8.6007.100 6.3007.000 43.100
2 2 2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Men / 52 / 10-11
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Goodwin406
Durango

7.500 7.600 8.6009.100 7.7008.300 48.800
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mitchell Bidart407
Durango

6.500 7.100 8.8006.300 5.5007.500 41.700
2 2 2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 52 / 12+
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Newberry413
Dynamics MO

8.400 7.100 8.8006.600 6.3007.800 45.000
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2018 BlackJack National
Team Results
Feb 16-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2018 5:38 PM

Men / 51,52 / All Ages
Session: 8H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Az Olympians * 182.200 29.900 32.300 31.400 27.400 31.100 30.100
33 1 1 1 1T

2 Edge GTC * 177.000 30.000 29.300 30.400 27.700 29.500 30.100
12 2T 2 2T 1T

3 SD United * 170.500 28.800 29.300 28.900 27.600 29.500 26.400
24 2T 4 2T 3

4 CGC Champions * 169.800 30.300 28.300 30.200 26.900 28.100 26.000
51 5 3 4 5

5 Tech * 164.700 27.100 29.300 28.100 27.300 26.700 26.200
46 2T 5 5 4

6 Gym Nevada * 158.600 27.600 26.800 26.400 26.700 26.000 25.100
65 6 6 7 6

7 Dynamics MO * 151.300 26.200 24.800 24.900 26.600 26.100 22.700
77 7 7 6 7
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